THE DATASHEET OF
DS-280GB-U0A1E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-280 6th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3
OPS Player with Triple 4K Output
�� 6th Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ/ i5-6442EQ/ i3-6102E processor

2070014948 img W10 16HL DS-280 64bit 1609 Eng (for Core i7 Sku)
2070014949 img W10 16VL DS-280 64bit 1609 Eng (for Core i5/i3 Skus)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-280GB-U0A1E OPS, i7-6822EQ, Barebone
DS-280GB-S9A1E OPS, i5-6442EQ, Barebone
DS-280GB-S8A1E OPS, i3-6102E, Barebone
DS-280GF-U0A1E OPS, i7-6822EQ, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
DS-280GF-S9A1E OPS, i5-6442EQ, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
DS-280GF-S8A1E OPS, i3-6102E, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1x DS-280
- 1 x Simplified Chinese User Manual